

<u>DEER COURT FOR THE STATE OF TEXAS-ADAMS COUNTY</u>			
MAIN CASE NO. C.C. NO. 1405 OF 2024			
<u>PROCEEDINGS REPORT</u>			
<u>NO.</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE</u> <u>NOTES</u>
<u>22 OF 2024</u>	<u>Feb</u>	Assignment of Internal Auditing - current, past and future 2024-2026 (1/23/2024)	Transcript to be sent to Justice Auditor, concerning this case.

SL NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE