

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

Main Case : Contempt Case No.1405 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
14.	4.9.2025	<u>PK,J</u> In spite of the earlier conditional order of this Court dated 07.08.2025, respondent No.3 failed to appear before this Court in person. Hence, Issue bailable warrant to respondent No.3. Post on 10.10.2025. DA/RSP <u>PK,J</u>	<i>Transferred to IO folder before corrections, if any.</i>