

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

Main Case : C.C.No.1405 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
25.	14.08.2026	<u>PK,J</u> <u>I.A.No.2 of 2026</u> In view of the reasons stated in the accompanying affidavit, the presence of the respondent No.1 is hereby dispensed with. Accordingly, this Interlocutory Application is ordered. <u>C.C.No.1405 of 2024</u> At request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list on 11.09.2026. <u>PK,J</u> prat	<i>Transferred to IO folder before corrections, if any.</i>

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE